
1 ème GRAND PRIX D'AVIRON
Les culs gelés Seine-Essonne

Dimanche18 janvier 2015
ELD nationale FFA - 25 km
Le Coudray-Montceaux (91)

Place Club Femme Ville Dossard Equipe PK10 PK12.5 PK15 PK25 Catégorie
1 RSCC 5 Champigny-sur-Marne 44 TROHEL V / SCHULTZ S / VINOY S / GODINOT A // SCHRAMM L 01:05:04 01:30:01 01:41:50 02:20:18 D
2 CAL 5 Caluire 42 FAVRE V / BEAUCHAMP F / DEVILLARD F / GIAMBELLUCO S // JOLLY H 01:11:51 01:37:26 01:49:43 02:28:27 D
3 SNP 5 Le Perreux-sur-Marne 61 SAFINIA C / KHOLER D / COUTURIER B / RIBEIRO S // BERNE C 01:12:55 01:41:21 01:55:55 02:35:59 D
4 ACBB 5 Boulogne-Billancourt 35 GLACHANT C / LOUYOT BRIDEL N / LUCAS F / MISLIN Y // VISSAC M 01:14:30 01:45:41 01:59:45 02:39:23 D
5 ACVP 5 Villennes 58 CERNICCHIARO N / LE MARTRET D / BOYER S / LEVEAU A // LEONE L 01:16:17 01:46:57 02:02:17 02:41:40 D
6 RCPM 5 Port-Marly 18 PATRIGOT D / LORENZO MC / HOMSY B / ROMET S // LOISON E 01:18:40 01:50:41 02:05:21 02:48:41 D
7 CNAS 4 Ablon-sur-Seine 67 GAILLARD S / DUMESNIL C / CHARLES MP / LACUNE L // BERTHEUIL M 01:27:07 02:03:22 02:17:30 03:02:25 D

20km USMT 5 Joinville-le-Pont 19 HUMBERT AM / PUECH F / LE HYARIC C / TREILLET M // CAUDRY S 01:34:36 ####### 01:15:16 02:30:52 D
1 CNB 1 Belbeuf 9 LAMOURET F / LAMOURET X / VAN SLAGMAAT M / HINCELIN E // MERIENNE B 00:51:38 01:09:24 01:19:20 01:52:12 H
2 3Y 1 Seneffe 59 DE NALE L / KERVYN E / PARMENTIER C / SOMERS J // LIBOIS F 00:54:23 01:13:28 01:23:21 01:55:51 H
3 BAC 0 Beaumont-sur-Oise 46 LARDIERE P / PASDELOUP B / LIOT D / DUMONDEL R // CASIN N 00:53:18 01:13:03 01:23:48 01:56:38 H
4 RCPM 1 Port-Marly 17 BONTOUX V / RICHARD B / CHARTIER D / ROUSSEAU A // LANGUMIER C 00:54:23 01:12:50 01:40:14 01:58:21 H
5 CSX 1 Palaiseau 70 AUBRY R / BECK A / HADJIAT F / GODDE O // POGGIE M 00:54:38 01:15:16 01:25:16 01:59:48 H
6 RSCC 1 Champigny-sur-Marne 43 BERNARD M / LEFRANC E / CHABOISSIER L / NALLET C // PLAZANET M 00:55:52 01:15:42 01:26:08 01:59:57 H
7 RCPM 0 Port-Marly 15 BAYON DE NOYER S / DEHENNIN A / GONZALEZ J / MARCAIS C // VALETTE H 00:55:14 01:15:54 01:26:23 02:01:52 H
8 ACVP 0 Villennes 56 DELILLE S / NEVEU JL / BUIRET J / LE ROUX F // MASSON E 00:59:41 01:19:39 01:31:01 02:06:43 H
9 CSX 0 Palaiseau 68 COURTE P / BERNARDIN P / PRIVE D / VANHERPEN A // CHEN JC 00:58:24 01:20:29 01:31:54 02:07:58 H
10 AUNL 1 Lille 1 COCHIN V / VIDAL V / POTEZ F / COOPMAN T // CLET M L 01:00:01 01:21:42 01:32:17 02:07:58 H
11 ANFA 1 Fontainebleau - Avon 54 AUGUSTE-SAGET S / PICKERING B / NAGAPATTINAM S / DUFOUR B // PEIROLO J 01:00:01 01:21:21 01:33:08 02:09:19 H
12 CAL 1 Caluire 41 CHIROUZE JP / DOLEZ V / GIROUD M / GIROUD JY // GASCARD JF 00:59:51 01:22:59 01:33:29 02:09:37 H
13 RSCC 1 Champigny-sur-Marne 45 GIBERT S / DESBARATS B / ROLFE O / MARTIN G // LAMAS A 01:00:57 01:23:21 01:34:26 02:10:52 H
14 SNHS 1 Draveil 48 PRIEUR L / MAUPERTUIS L / SAUVAGE D / CAMPANA H // DONNAT C 01:01:22 01:23:39 01:34:58 02:10:58 H
15 ACBB 0 Boulogne-Billancourt 31 DAVID Y / GUILLARD A / KOENIG L / LOUE A // SEMPE A 01:00:12 01:23:13 01:34:45 02:11:17 H
16 ACBB 1 Boulogne-Billancourt 36 ALLOT E / CRESTIN M / HOUDART H / LOTTHE  // LOURDAIS S 01:02:03 01:22:52 02:04:02 02:12:21 H
17 ACT02 1 Château-Thierry 12 GADENNE S / GOERENS J / BEKAERT E / HERNANDEZ P // BEKAERT N 01:02:12 01:24:51 01:35:47 02:14:00 H
18 CNS 1 Soisy-sur-Seine 38 BERNARD A / POIRIER F / TROTEL B / BERNARD P // CHARLES F 01:03:03 01:26:43 01:38:15 02:15:31 H
19 USJA 0 Joigny 39 BALLESTER R / BRIAND Y / DILLET F / RIOUAL B // SAILLE C 01:02:39 01:26:08 01:38:00 02:15:31 H
20 CAL 0 Caluire 40 D'ESPOSITO R / TIREAU B / DESPLANCHES Y / KOLB M // SCHEWEIBEL O 01:03:11 01:26:10 01:37:34 02:16:05 H
21 ACVS 0 Caudebec-en-Caux 23 BREDEL E / LARCHEVEQUE L / DEMANZE F / LE GUEN J // BARRAY N 01:04:14 01:27:02 01:38:50 02:16:15 H
22 ACBB 0 Boulogne-Billancourt 30 BALAZUC C / COUSIN G / DARODES R / DELAGE W // LETELLIER L 01:02:28 01:27:14 01:10:36 02:17:20 H
23 ASCE 1 Corbeil-Essonnes 6 FOQUEREAU S / MORELIERE D / LAGANE L / MALCHERE C // TESTARD-COURTOT N01:03:09 01:27:30 01:39:04 02:17:51 H
24 SNO 0 Saint-Ouen l’Aumône 25 JAMIN J / CHAUVIN C / LAURENT N / BAUDET N // PAGE F 01:05:59 01:30:17 01:42:32 02:19:32 H
25 AUNL 1 Lille 2 FOURNIER P / HAUTIER A / CARROT S / KUBIAK J // FOURNIER V 01:02:38 01:28:50 01:41:15 02:20:49 H
26 ACBB 0 Boulogne-Billancourt 29 JAMBOIS F / JEHL O / PIGANEAU T / PINEL A // RODIER S 01:06:51 01:32:23 01:44:30 02:22:15 H
27 CNF 0 Neuilly-sur-Seine 73 BRUN O / DANCHIN R / HOULLEVIGUE H / BADELON G // CALLAS M 01:04:34 01:31:08 01:43:37 02:22:17 H
28 SNHS 1 Draveil 49 DUMONT E / DEBORD M / ALVES JP / GUILLO P // VERCEL B 01:07:42 01:32:47 01:44:58 02:23:10 H
29 ANFA 1 Fontainebleau - Avon 52 LE DROUMAGUET C / PILAUD E / KHOUNI A / TOUCHARD P // BARRE A 01:07:48 01:32:06 01:44:55 02:27:08 H

RÉSULTATS ARRIVÉE
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30 USMT 0 Joinville-le-Pont 20 LEQUEMENER O / ROUCHY F / CORDIER A / ROBERT M // PINON B 01:09:28 01:36:29 01:48:45 02:27:43 H
31 CNAS 0 Ablon-sur-Seine 66 FOURCALET J / ORSERO L / BESSIERRES E / FOURCALET JL // LACUNE B 01:10:55 01:37:01 01:49:16 02:29:28 H
32 ASCE 1 Corbeil-Essonnes 7 JOLY J / MARTIN P / LOREA M / BROUCQUART H // LEROUX I 01:08:25 01:35:42 01:49:01 02:29:46 H
33 SNP 1 Le Perreux-sur-Marne 60 FOUERE A / PASCAL O / PRAGER G / BELDA F // DUBOURG S 01:11:14 01:39:13 01:51:25 02:30:28 H
34 CNV 0 Versailles 27 TERRASSON V / BERNARD P / VERCHERIN B / LANDEL E // BERDAGUER P 01:10:47 01:38:22 01:51:49 02:31:55 H
35 AC94 0 Créteil - Choisy-le-Roi 65 NOEL S / OBRAZ B / LAUDRIN N / CARDINAUX S // SAGASPE A 01:08:42 01:37:22 01:51:11 02:32:43 H
36 CNB 0 Belbeuf 10 JULIEN F / DE BOERIO P / LEMESLE A / PRINGAULT C // DELANGE O 01:08:58 01:34:27 01:52:29 02:33:27 H
37 CNB 0 Belbeuf 8 EUDENNEC Y / LEDARD A / CLAMENS T / SABBAGH H // COQUISARD N 01:09:45 01:37:16 01:51:15 02:34:15 H
38 ACBB 1 Boulogne-Billancourt 34 CHANTREL B / CHEVOJON B / GILON A / HEPP B // MAIRE I 01:11:10 01:41:55 01:57:00 02:39:46 H
39 ACBB 0 Boulogne-Billancourt 32 ARRICOURT T / CAMY R / GAIGNARD C / SOULARUE B // TERREROS-HERNANDEZ 01:21:47 01:54:51 02:10:10 02:49:22 H
40 ACOO 0 Orléans 72 OBRY R / FERNANDEZ D / DE LAMAR R / AZÉMAR T // VALENTE L 01:18:42 01:51:16 02:10:45 02:52:39 H
41 ACBB 1 Boulogne-Billancourt 33 DESGEORGES F / EL ZAYAT O / LECORPS B / RECOULES C // VAN DER MEU J 01:23:04 01:56:51 02:12:02 02:57:17 H
42 CRB 1 Bruxelles 3 DESCHRYVER F / PAZIENZA C / COSTER B / BRAIPSON M // GARCIA B 01:23:50 02:00:53 02:15:12 02:58:59 H
43 USMT 0 Joinville-le-Pont 22 CHEVALIER L / PICHEREAU P / MOYAL P / HART S // MALLARD Y 01:23:03 02:02:40 02:18:06 03:01:22 H
44 ENO 0 Creil 13 BOURGEOIS L / SCANFF P / FIEVET JB / RIETH E // LESCUYER H 01:35:29 02:14:44 02:36:15 03:25:44 H

20Km USMT 1 Joinville-le-Pont 21 JOLY O / KREJCI E / SAISSET H / HORY G // DUCHANEL L 01:26:12 ####### 01:16:27 02:10:21 H
1 CNS 2 Soisy-sur-Seine 37 BAULIER P / BAULIER A / LECLERC D / TRAUET R // DANKIW V 00:54:47 01:15:06 01:25:32 02:00:00 H/D
2 CNV 2 Versailles 26 NOUGIER H / DESBOS L / RIBOURDOUILLE D / CHEREZY E // TANIOU I 00:56:57 01:18:18 01:28:57 02:05:37 H/D
3 CRB 2 Bruxelles 4 DE BONTRIDDER JM / COULON C / JANSSENS M / SCHLIT B // DESCHRYVER E 00:59:21 01:21:02 01:31:34 02:07:04 H/D
4 SCA2000 3 Évry 62 BALICA A / SERI P / SERI AC / CRERRIOT A // MARTIN C 01:01:41 01:25:02 01:37:49 02:15:07 H/D
5 CNB 2 Belbeuf 11 PALOT F / SOENEN C / TOUTAIN JM / KIANG JS // SANTUS A 01:02:55 01:25:53 01:38:11 02:15:32 H/D
6 CAN 2 Nogent-sur-Seine 50 BOULET P / CHARLIGNY S / BOUTRY C / THOUARD P // PONCE S 01:05:13 01:30:48 01:43:36 02:20:09 H/D
7 ACBB 3 Boulogne-Billancourt 28 BREUIL FR / CATHERINE P / DICK C / RIOUX M // SIMON JP 01:09:15 01:35:12 01:48:14 02:26:36 H/D
8 ACVP 2 Villennes 57 CAPPELLO D / MONVOISIN E / LAUNAY MC / GERVAISE V // ROUSSEL P 01:11:30 01:40:07 01:53:29 02:32:44 H/D
9 VUC 2 Valenciennes 24 SZYMEZAK A / CALLUYER L / BRUNET C / BRUNEL P // MOLINIER D 01:11:09 01:37:40 01:52:48 02:33:13 H/D
10 CAN 3 Nogent-sur-Seine 51 ARNAUD C / ROGER R / RAMBURE D / FORTUNAT A // BULART A 01:11:59 01:40:18 01:53:43 02:34:20 H/D
11 CSX 2 Palaiseau 69 HELIE S / BONNAIRE N / REBILLAT J M / MIHOC Z // SURGET C 01:12:33 01:41:52 01:55:55 02:37:55 H/D
12 ASCE 2 Corbeil-Essonnes 5 MAILLON H / DE OLIVEIRA V / GROLLEAU J / VERMEULEN A // VERMEULEN S 01:14:48 01:44:38 02:00:47 02:41:07 H/D
13 ACOO 2 Orléans 71 SÉNÉCHEAU M / FROIDURE B / RICOU C / DORFLIGER N // BOUCHE J 01:15:02 01:46:39 01:59:46 02:41:40 H/D
14 AC94 2 Créteil - Choisy-le-Roi 64 PERRIN M / CAUTIN C / SALIK M / BOUARAB R // CARAT R 01:12:27 01:44:59 01:58:38 02:41:49 H/D
15 ANFA 3 Fontainebleau - Avon 53 DESCHAMPS C / LECERF LAVARENNE V / CLAUDE PORCHER P / FERONE G // MOR01:20:05 01:49:46 02:02:13 02:45:48 H/D
16 BAC 3 Beaumont-sur-Oise 47 MORLAAS-COURTIES P / CAZIN E / DIEDHIOU A / RODIN P // FROMENTIN D 01:20:23 01:51:57 02:08:51 02:52:07 H/D
17 USRO 2 Ris-Orangis 55 BAZ N / LELOARER A / GAUDIN J F / DUFOUR M // NELLER A 01:25:48 02:00:03 02:16:05 02:59:07 H/D
18 ENO 3 Creil 14 KRUC A / BURENS M / PILLIER E / SOURDAIN R // TEJERO N 01:20:55 01:56:19 02:17:38 03:04:15 H/D
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1 ème GRAND PRIX D'AVIRON
Les culs gelés Seine-Essonne

Dimanche18 janvier 2015
ELD nationale FFA - 25 km
Le Coudray-Montceaux (91)

Place Club Femme Ville Dossard Equipe PK10 PK12.5 PK15 PK25 Catégorie
1 CNB 1 Belbeuf 9 LAMOURET F / LAMOURET X / VAN SLAGMAAT M / HINCELIN E // MERIENNE B 00:51:38 01:09:24 01:19:20 01:52:12 H
2 3Y 1 Seneffe 59 DE NALE L / KERVYN E / PARMENTIER C / SOMERS J // LIBOIS F 00:54:23 01:13:28 01:23:21 01:55:51 H
3 BAC 0 Beaumont-sur-Oise 46 LARDIERE P / PASDELOUP B / LIOT D / DUMONDEL R // CASIN N 00:53:18 01:13:03 01:23:48 01:56:38 H
4 RCPM 1 Port-Marly 17 BONTOUX V / RICHARD B / CHARTIER D / ROUSSEAU A // LANGUMIER C 00:54:23 01:12:50 01:40:14 01:58:21 H
5 CSX 1 Palaiseau 70 AUBRY R / BECK A / HADJIAT F / GODDE O // POGGIE M 00:54:38 01:15:16 01:25:16 01:59:48 H
6 RSCC 1 Champigny-sur-Marne 43 BERNARD M / LEFRANC E / CHABOISSIER L / NALLET C // PLAZANET M 00:55:52 01:15:42 01:26:08 01:59:57 H
7 CNS 2 Soisy-sur-Seine 37 BAULIER P / BAULIER A / LECLERC D / TRAUET R // DANKIW V 00:54:47 01:15:06 01:25:32 02:00:00 H/D
8 RCPM 0 Port-Marly 15 BAYON DE NOYER S / DEHENNIN A / GONZALEZ J / MARCAIS C // VALETTE H 00:55:14 01:15:54 01:26:23 02:01:52 H
9 CNV 2 Versailles 26 NOUGIER H / DESBOS L / RIBOURDOUILLE D / CHEREZY E // TANIOU I 00:56:57 01:18:18 01:28:57 02:05:37 H/D
10 ACVP 0 Villennes 56 DELILLE S / NEVEU JL / BUIRET J / LE ROUX F // MASSON E 00:59:41 01:19:39 01:31:01 02:06:43 H
11 CRB 2 Bruxelles 4 DE BONTRIDDER JM / COULON C / JANSSENS M / SCHLIT B // DESCHRYVER E 00:59:21 01:21:02 01:31:34 02:07:04 H/D
12 CSX 0 Palaiseau 68 COURTE P / BERNARDIN P / PRIVE D / VANHERPEN A // CHEN JC 00:58:24 01:20:29 01:31:54 02:07:58 H
13 AUNL 1 Lille 1 COCHIN V / VIDAL V / POTEZ F / COOPMAN T // CLET M L 01:00:01 01:21:42 01:32:17 02:07:58 H
14 ANFA 1 Fontainebleau - Avon 54 AUGUSTE-SAGET S / PICKERING B / NAGAPATTINAM S / DUFOUR B // PEIROLO J 01:00:01 01:21:21 01:33:08 02:09:19 H
15 CAL 1 Caluire 41 CHIROUZE JP / DOLEZ V / GIROUD M / GIROUD JY // GASCARD JF 00:59:51 01:22:59 01:33:29 02:09:37 H
16 RSCC 1 Champigny-sur-Marne 45 GIBERT S / DESBARATS B / ROLFE O / MARTIN G // LAMAS A 01:00:57 01:23:21 01:34:26 02:10:52 H
17 SNHS 1 Draveil 48 PRIEUR L / MAUPERTUIS L / SAUVAGE D / CAMPANA H // DONNAT C 01:01:22 01:23:39 01:34:58 02:10:58 H
18 ACBB 0 Boulogne-Billancourt 31 DAVID Y / GUILLARD A / KOENIG L / LOUE A // SEMPE A 01:00:12 01:23:13 01:34:45 02:11:17 H
19 ACBB 1 Boulogne-Billancourt 36 ALLOT E / CRESTIN M / HOUDART H / LOTTHE  // LOURDAIS S 01:02:03 01:22:52 02:04:02 02:12:21 H
20 ACT02 1 Château-Thierry 12 GADENNE S / GOERENS J / BEKAERT E / HERNANDEZ P // BEKAERT N 01:02:12 01:24:51 01:35:47 02:14:00 H
21 SCA2000 3 Évry 62 BALICA A / SERI P / SERI AC / CRERRIOT A // MARTIN C 01:01:41 01:25:02 01:37:49 02:15:07 H/D
22 CNS 1 Soisy-sur-Seine 38 BERNARD A / POIRIER F / TROTEL B / BERNARD P // CHARLES F 01:03:03 01:26:43 01:38:15 02:15:31 H
23 USJA 0 Joigny 39 BALLESTER R / BRIAND Y / DILLET F / RIOUAL B // SAILLE C 01:02:39 01:26:08 01:38:00 02:15:31 H
24 CNB 2 Belbeuf 11 PALOT F / SOENEN C / TOUTAIN JM / KIANG JS // SANTUS A 01:02:55 01:25:53 01:38:11 02:15:32 H/D
25 CAL 0 Caluire 40 D'ESPOSITO R / TIREAU B / DESPLANCHES Y / KOLB M // SCHEWEIBEL O 01:03:11 01:26:10 01:37:34 02:16:05 H
26 ACVS 0 Caudebec-en-Caux 23 BREDEL E / LARCHEVEQUE L / DEMANZE F / LE GUEN J // BARRAY N 01:04:14 01:27:02 01:38:50 02:16:15 H
27 ACBB 0 Boulogne-Billancourt 30 BALAZUC C / COUSIN G / DARODES R / DELAGE W // LETELLIER L 01:02:28 01:27:14 01:10:36 02:17:20 H
28 ASCE 1 Corbeil-Essonnes 6 FOQUEREAU S / MORELIERE D / LAGANE L / MALCHERE C // TESTARD-COURTOT 01:03:09 01:27:30 01:39:04 02:17:51 H
29 SNO 0 Saint-Ouen l’Aumône 25 JAMIN J / CHAUVIN C / LAURENT N / BAUDET N // PAGE F 01:05:59 01:30:17 01:42:32 02:19:32 H
30 CAN 2 Nogent-sur-Seine 50 BOULET P / CHARLIGNY S / BOUTRY C / THOUARD P // PONCE S 01:05:13 01:30:48 01:43:36 02:20:09 H/D
31 RSCC 5 Champigny-sur-Marne 44 TROHEL V / SCHULTZ S / VINOY S / GODINOT A // SCHRAMM L 01:05:04 01:30:01 01:41:50 02:20:18 D
32 AUNL 1 Lille 2 FOURNIER P / HAUTIER A / CARROT S / KUBIAK J // FOURNIER V 01:02:38 01:28:50 01:41:15 02:20:49 H
33 ACBB 0 Boulogne-Billancourt 29 JAMBOIS F / JEHL O / PIGANEAU T / PINEL A // RODIER S 01:06:51 01:32:23 01:44:30 02:22:15 H
34 CNF 0 Neuilly-sur-Seine 73 BRUN O / DANCHIN R / HOULLEVIGUE H / BADELON G // CALLAS M 01:04:34 01:31:08 01:43:37 02:22:17 H
35 SNHS 1 Draveil 49 DUMONT E / DEBORD M / ALVES JP / GUILLO P // VERCEL B 01:07:42 01:32:47 01:44:58 02:23:10 H
36 ACBB 3 Boulogne-Billancourt 28 BREUIL FR / CATHERINE P / DICK C / RIOUX M // SIMON JP 01:09:15 01:35:12 01:48:14 02:26:36 H/D
37 ANFA 1 Fontainebleau - Avon 52 LE DROUMAGUET C / PILAUD E / KHOUNI A / TOUCHARD P // BARRE A 01:07:48 01:32:06 01:44:55 02:27:08 H
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38 USMT 0 Joinville-le-Pont 20 LEQUEMENER O / ROUCHY F / CORDIER A / ROBERT M // PINON B 01:09:28 01:36:29 01:48:45 02:27:43 H
39 CAL 5 Caluire 42 FAVRE V / BEAUCHAMP F / DEVILLARD F / GIAMBELLUCO S // JOLLY H 01:11:51 01:37:26 01:49:43 02:28:27 D
40 CNAS 0 Ablon-sur-Seine 66 FOURCALET J / ORSERO L / BESSIERRES E / FOURCALET JL // LACUNE B 01:10:55 01:37:01 01:49:16 02:29:28 H
41 ASCE 1 Corbeil-Essonnes 7 JOLY J / MARTIN P / LOREA M / BROUCQUART H // LEROUX I 01:08:25 01:35:42 01:49:01 02:29:46 H
42 SNP 1 Le Perreux-sur-Marne 60 FOUERE A / PASCAL O / PRAGER G / BELDA F // DUBOURG S 01:11:14 01:39:13 01:51:25 02:30:28 H
43 CNV 0 Versailles 27 TERRASSON V / BERNARD P / VERCHERIN B / LANDEL E // BERDAGUER P 01:10:47 01:38:22 01:51:49 02:31:55 H
44 AC94 0 Créteil - Choisy-le-Roi 65 NOEL S / OBRAZ B / LAUDRIN N / CARDINAUX S // SAGASPE A 01:08:42 01:37:22 01:51:11 02:32:43 H
45 ACVP 2 Villennes 57 CAPPELLO D / MONVOISIN E / LAUNAY MC / GERVAISE V // ROUSSEL P 01:11:30 01:40:07 01:53:29 02:32:44 H/D
46 VUC 2 Valenciennes 24 SZYMEZAK A / CALLUYER L / BRUNET C / BRUNEL P // MOLINIER D 01:11:09 01:37:40 01:52:48 02:33:13 H/D
47 CNB 0 Belbeuf 10 JULIEN F / DE BOERIO P / LEMESLE A / PRINGAULT C // DELANGE O 01:08:58 01:34:27 01:52:29 02:33:27 H
48 CNB 0 Belbeuf 8 EUDENNEC Y / LEDARD A / CLAMENS T / SABBAGH H // COQUISARD N 01:09:45 01:37:16 01:51:15 02:34:15 H
49 CAN 3 Nogent-sur-Seine 51 ARNAUD C / ROGER R / RAMBURE D / FORTUNAT A // BULART A 01:11:59 01:40:18 01:53:43 02:34:20 H/D
50 SNP 5 Le Perreux-sur-Marne 61 SAFINIA C / KHOLER D / COUTURIER B / RIBEIRO S // BERNE C 01:12:55 01:41:21 01:55:55 02:35:59 D
51 CSX 2 Palaiseau 69 HELIE S / BONNAIRE N / REBILLAT J M / MIHOC Z // SURGET C 01:12:33 01:41:52 01:55:55 02:37:55 H/D
52 ACBB 5 Boulogne-Billancourt 35 GLACHANT C / LOUYOT BRIDEL N / LUCAS F / MISLIN Y // VISSAC M 01:14:30 01:45:41 01:59:45 02:39:23 D
53 ACBB 1 Boulogne-Billancourt 34 CHANTREL B / CHEVOJON B / GILON A / HEPP B // MAIRE I 01:11:10 01:41:55 01:57:00 02:39:46 H
54 ASCE 2 Corbeil-Essonnes 5 MAILLON H / DE OLIVEIRA V / GROLLEAU J / VERMEULEN A // VERMEULEN S 01:14:48 01:44:38 02:00:47 02:41:07 H/D
55 ACOO 2 Orléans 71 SÉNÉCHEAU M / FROIDURE B / RICOU C / DORFLIGER N // BOUCHE J 01:15:02 01:46:39 01:59:46 02:41:40 H/D
56 ACVP 5 Villennes 58 CERNICCHIARO N / LE MARTRET D / BOYER S / LEVEAU A // LEONE L 01:16:17 01:46:57 02:02:17 02:41:40 D
57 AC94 2 Créteil - Choisy-le-Roi 64 PERRIN M / CAUTIN C / SALIK M / BOUARAB R // CARAT R 01:12:27 01:44:59 01:58:38 02:41:49 H/D
58 ANFA 3 Fontainebleau - Avon 53 AFFRE DESCHAMPS C / LECERF LAVARENNE V / CLAUDE PORCHER P / FERONE 01:20:05 01:49:46 02:02:13 02:45:48 H/D
59 RCPM 5 Port-Marly 18 PATRIGOT D / LORENZO MC / HOMSY B / ROMET S // LOISON E 01:18:40 01:50:41 02:05:21 02:48:41 D
60 ACBB 0 Boulogne-Billancourt 32 BARRICOURT T / CAMY R / GAIGNARD C / SOULARUE B // TERREROS-HERNANDEZ01:21:47 01:54:51 02:10:10 02:49:22 H
61 BAC 3 Beaumont-sur-Oise 47 MORLAAS-COURTIES P / CAZIN E / DIEDHIOU A / RODIN P // FROMENTIN D 01:20:23 01:51:57 02:08:51 02:52:07 H/D
62 ACOO 0 Orléans 72 OBRY R / FERNANDEZ D / DE LAMAR R / AZÉMAR T // VALENTE L 01:18:42 01:51:16 02:10:45 02:52:39 H
63 ACBB 1 Boulogne-Billancourt 33 DESGEORGES F / EL ZAYAT O / LECORPS B / RECOULES C // VAN DER MEU J 01:23:04 01:56:51 02:12:02 02:57:17 H
64 CRB 1 Bruxelles 3 DESCHRYVER F / PAZIENZA C / COSTER B / BRAIPSON M // GARCIA B 01:23:50 02:00:53 02:15:12 02:58:59 H
65 USRO 2 Ris-Orangis 55 BAZ N / LELOARER A / GAUDIN J F / DUFOUR M // NELLER A 01:25:48 02:00:03 02:16:05 02:59:07 H/D
66 USMT 0 Joinville-le-Pont 22 CHEVALIER L / PICHEREAU P / MOYAL P / HART S // MALLARD Y 01:23:03 02:02:40 02:18:06 03:01:22 H
67 CNAS 4 Ablon-sur-Seine 67 GAILLARD S / DUMESNIL C / CHARLES MP / LACUNE L // BERTHEUIL M 01:27:07 02:03:22 02:17:30 03:02:25 D
68 ENO 3 Creil 14 KRUC A / BURENS M / PILLIER E / SOURDAIN R // TEJERO N 01:20:55 01:56:19 02:17:38 03:04:15 H/D
69 ENO 0 Creil 13 BOURGEOIS L / SCANFF P / FIEVET JB / RIETH E // LESCUYER H 01:35:29 02:14:44 02:36:15 03:25:44 H
70 USMT 1 Joinville-le-Pont 21 JOLY O / KREJCI E / SAISSET H / HORY G // DUCHANEL L 01:26:12 ####### 01:16:27 02:10:21 H
71 USMT 5 Joinville-le-Pont 19 HUMBERT AM / PUECH F / LE HYARIC C / TREILLET M // CAUDRY S 01:34:36 ####### 01:15:16 02:30:52 D
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